Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Down - (196416) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.80
59.71
59.87
59.90

1:00.34
1:00.54
1:00.98
1:01.02
1:01.08
1:01.10
1:01.11
1:01.18
1:01.33
1:01.35
1:01.81
1:01.96
1:02.18
1:02.30
1:02.34
1:02.97
1:03.69
1:03.72
1:03.81
1:05.05
1:06.12

1:06.23

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
423
420
419
410
406
397
396
395
395

393
390
390
381
379
375
372
372
361
348
348

347

311
310

Round

Date

28/09/13
10/05/09
24/10/09
06/12/08
14/03/09
16/05/10
15/11/08
11/05/08
25/01/09
05/07/08
01/12/07
21/03/08
24/01/10
27/09/15
13/03/10
15/03/08
04/04/10
28/01/08
27/09/14
07/07/07
22/10/11
13/05/07
21/03/08
23/10/10
10/03/07
10/06/06

Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins Club

Hampshire County Champs

Hampshire School Champs

Haslemere Open Meet

Hampshire School Champs

Windsor Centenary Open Mt

CMK End of Season Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club

Reading Easter Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2015
Hampshire County Champs

Hampshire County Champs

Reading Easter Meet

Windsor SC Open

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Hampshire Development

Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Hampshire Schools Champs

Reading Easter Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

Hampshire County Champs

Hampshire Development

Venue

Basingstoke
Southampton
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Southampton
Southampton
Haslemere
Southampton
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Basingstoke
Reading
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Southampton
Southampton
Reading
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Southampton
Reading
Basingstoke
Waterlooville

Waterlooville
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 1
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.35
1:02.34

58.80
1:03.69
1:05.05
1:00.54
1:02.18
1:01.81
1:01.33

59.87

59.71
1:00.34
1:01.08

59.90
1:00.98
1:01.10
1:01.02
1:03.81
1:01.18
1:01.96
1:02.30
1:01.11
1:02.97
1:03.72
1:06.12
1:06.23

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

390
372
443
348
327
406
375
381
390
420
423
410
395
419
397
395
396
347
393
379
372
395
361
348
311
310

Round

H
H

Date

27/09/15
27/09/14
28/09/13
22/10/11
23/10/10
16/05/10
04/04/10
13/03/10
24/01/10
24/10/09
10/05/09
14/03/09
25/01/09
06/12/08
15/11/08
05/07/08
11/05/08
21/03/08
21/03/08
15/03/08
28/01/08
01/12/07
07/07/07
13/05/07
10/03/07
10/06/06

Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2015
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins

Hampshire School Champs

Reading Easter Meet

Hampshire County Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

Hampshire Schools Champs

Hampshire County Champs

Windsor Centenary Open Mt

Basingstoke Bluefins Club

Haslemere Open Meet

CMK End of Season Meet

Hampshire School Champs

Reading Easter Open Meet

Reading Easter Open Meet

Hampshire County Champs

Windsor SC Open

Basingstoke Bluefins Club

Hampshire Development

Hampshire Schools Champs

Hampshire County Champs

Hampshire Development

Venue

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Southampton
Reading
Southampton
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Southampton
Southampton
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Haslemere
Milton Keynes
Southampton
Reading
Reading
Southampton
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke
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